PLEASE READ ALL INSTRUCTIONS BEFORE COMPLETING THIS FORM.

FILED LIMITED LIABILITY FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE COMPANY Secretary of State 11 DEC 13 AM 8: 42 REINSTATEMENT DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS BECRETARY OF STATE ALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA DOCUMENT # L08000080139 1. Limited Liability Company's Name EV PROPERTIES GROUP LLC 700214271937 11/14/11--01069--001 **150.00' CR2E041 (1/11) 2. Principal Office Address - No P.O. Box # 3. Mailing Office Address 710 WASHINGTON AVE 4. State/Country of Formation FL/ USA Suite, Apt. #. etc. Suite, Apt. #, etc. 5. Date Organized or Qualified 223 To Do Business in Florida 08/21/2008 City & State City & State 6. FEI Number Applied For MIAMI BEACH, FL 26-3221204 Not Applicable Country Country \$5.00 Additional Fee required 33139 USA CERTIFICATE OF STATUS DESIRED for a Certificate of Status Name and Address of Current Registered Agent 8. E-mail Address: **EROS VIOLA 700214271937** 12/13/11--01026--001 ***88.75 Street Address (P.O. Box Number is Not Acceptable) 710 WASHINGTON AVE Suite, Apt. #, Etc. info@medialightusa.com 223 Zip Code (To be used for future annual report notices) 33139 MIAMI BEACH 9. I, being appointed the registered agent of the above named limited liability company, an familiar with and accept the obligations of Chapter 608, F.S. Signature of Date 10/27/2011 Registered Agent 10. Names and Street Addresses of Managing Members/Managers Street Address of Each Managing Member/Manager Name of Managing Members/Managers City / State / Zip MGR VALENTINA BARONI 710 WASHINGTON AVE APT 223 MIAMI BEACH, FL 33139 11. I certify that I am managing member/manager or the receiver or trustee empowered to execute this application as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S. I further certify that when filing this reinstatement application the reason for dissolution has been eliminated, the limited liability company name satisfies the requirements of section 608.406, F.S., and that all fees owed by the limited liability company have been paid. The information indicated on this application is true and accurate, and my signature shall have the same legal effect as if made under oath. I am aware that false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S. Signature of Managing Member/Manager Date 10/27/2011 Daytime Phone # _

Typed or printed name of signing Managing Member/Manager MANAGER



November 16, 2011

VALENTINA BARONI 710 WASHINGTON AVE #223 MIAMI BEACH, FL 33139

SUBJECT: EV PROPERTIES GROUP LLC

Ref. Number: L08000080139

We have received your document for EV PROPERTIES GROUP LLC and your check(s) totaling \$150.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

You failed to make the correction(s) requested in our previous letter.

There is no statutory provision for the waiver of the reinstatement fee.

The total amount due to reinstate is \$238.75.

There is a balance due of \$88.75.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6984.

Letter Number: 711A00025963

Deborah Bruce Regulatory Specialist II

www.sunbiz.org



November 4, 2011

VALENTINA BARONI 710 WASHINGTON AVE #223 MIAMI BEACH, FL 33139

SUBJECT: EV PROPERTIES GROUP LLC

Ref. Number: L08000080139

We have received your document for EV PROPERTIES GROUP LLC and check(s) totaling \$150.00. However, your check(s) and document are being returned for the following:

There is no statutory provision for the waiver of the reinstatement fee.

The fees to reinstate the limited liability company are as follows: \$100 reinstatement fee; \$138.75 filing fee for current year. Therefore, the total amount due to reinstatement the limited liability company at this time is \$238.75.

Please include an additional \$5.00 for each certificate of status requested (optional).

We are returning your check for \$150.00 to be replaced by one in the correct amount of \$238.75.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6984.

Deborah Bruce Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 211A00025129

EV PROPERTIES GROUP LLC

710 WASHINGTON AVE #223 MIAMI BEACH, FL 33139

Miami, October 27, 2011

Department of State Division of Corporations Tallahassee, FL 32314

RE: L08000080139

To Whom It May Concern:

Currently, my corporation is encountering a problem and would need the help of this Department to solve it. The problem arises upon never having received the 2011 UBR (Uniform Business Report) and because of this, the corporation was did not file the renewal timely

This petition is prepared given that the corporation had recently gone through hard times and handled very little activity. Thus, not allowing the corporation to be capable of paying such a large amount of money.

If in case the REINSTATEMENT is accepted, I would like to thank for understanding the situation presented and we promise to make this be the last time such a problem occurs.

Sincerely,

Valentina Baroni

Manager of

EV Properties Group, LLC